Refrigerated Incubator
Reliable Performance For Universal Applications
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.
•	 Esco has established offices in 13 countries such as
 Bahrain, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Philippines,
 Singapore, UK, US, Vietnam, South Africa and Indonesia

Refrigerated Incubator
9
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
IFC-110-8 Isotherm Refrigerated Incubators, 110L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
IFC-240-8 Isotherm Refrigerated Incubators, 240L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
IFC-110-8-SS Isotherm Refrigerated Incubators, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
IFC-240-8-SS Isotherm Refrigerated Incubators, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240L, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
TOA-1021 Additional shelf, field-installed (IFC-110)
TOA-1019 Additional shelf, field-installed (IFC-240)
TOA-1022 IQ/OQ Document
5250001 Voyager Software Kit
unIT ORdERIng
ACCESSORIES ORdERIng